

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.1406 of 2012**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	31.12.2024	<p><b><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation on both sides. On 24.06.2024, also there was no representation for the appellant.</p> <p>As a last chance, list the matter on 06.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p><i>S D P</i></p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE