

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.1406 of 2012
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	05.12.2025	<p><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant reported ready.</p> <p>No representation on behalf of the respondents.</p> <p>Post the matter on 02.01.2026 under the caption "for orders".</p> <p style="text-align: right;">AHHS, J Pnr</p>	